NR

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
133
134
135
136

N\
AT

UCI ID

100 780 051 58
100 626 337 89
100 592 708 22
100 564 705 52
100 800 201 32
100 484 038 89
100 539 516 83
100 592 839 56
101 318 964 39
100 662 390 58
100 551 622 64
100 642 920 85
100 807 291 41
100 821 921 24
100 554 946 90
100 841 755 70
100 633 685 65
100 772 964 52
100 772 956 44
101 069 121 68
100 546 474 57
100 775 533 02
100 800 170 01
100 568 758 31
100 555 222 75
101 194 437 60
100 789 748 55
100 842 599 41
100 652 945 22
100 799 362 66
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GORSKIE SZOSOWE

MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

Walim, 26-28 sierpnia 2022 roku

Gorskie Szosowe Mistrzostwa Polski (Walim)

NAZWISKO, IMIE
MAREK Marta
GAJDZIK Julia
KRYSTKOWIAK Zofia
ZAGORSKA Otylia
GRABARZ Otylia

MUL Malwina

BISKUP Julia
WUDNIAK Julia

WILK Karolina
RYBKIEWICZ Laura
KROWICKA Aleksandra
PAPIEROK Martyna
WIERZBICKA tucja
GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra
CHOJNACKA Karolina
CYWINSKA Barbara
MAREK Kinga
PONIEWIERSKA Wiktoria
SIENIEK Nikola
STANIEK Emilia
KARPINSKA Karolina
LIPIETA Anna
SZAWIEL Urszula
CHOMA Laura
KOWALSKA Agata
MIKOLAJEWSKA Kornelia
RZESZOT Jagoda
PRECA Anna
PRZYMUSINSKA Julia
SIKORA tucja

ATOM

deweloper

BAK o

Dolnoslgska Akademia Kolarska

DZT

SERVICE
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Walim - 26 sierpnia 2022

Juniorka

Lista Startowa

KLUB
CZKKS KOLEJARZ-JURA CZESTOCHOWA

JURA BIKE CZESTOCHOWA

KK ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE

KLKS "AZALIA" BRZOZA KROLEWSKA

KLKS "AZALIA" BRZOZA KROLEWSKA

KOLARSKI KLUB SPORTOWY GOSTYN

KS ROMET BYDGOSZCZ

KS STOMIL POZNAN

LARK ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO

MAT ATOM DEWELOPER WROCLAW / FUNDACJA BB
MEDISEPT MAYDAY TEAM

MEDISEPT MAYDAY TEAM

MEDISEPT MAYDAY TEAM

MEDISEPT MAYDAY TEAM

MEDISEPT MAYDAY TEAM

MLKS BASZTA BYTOW

MLKS WIELUN

TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

TYSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE ROWEROWE CHOMA TEAM

prr

UKS COPERNICUS TORUN / ATOM DEWELOPER POSCIELLUX.PL WROCL....

UKS COPERNICUS TORUN CCC - SMS TORUN
UKS COPERNICUS TORUN CCC - SMS TORUN
UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO

UKS TFP JEDYNKA KORNIK.

WLKS KRAKUS - BBC CZAJA
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GORSKIE SZOSOWE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

Walim, 26-28 sierpnia 2022 roku
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